FEBRUARY
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

JANUARY
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu
1 2

9

16
20 21 23
27 28 30

Wednesday, 1 January
New Year’s Day

APRIL
Tue Wed Thu
2

MARCH

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

9

16

\1/

DEPUTY MAYOR :
Clir Philani Peter Shange

2] 22 23
SPEAKER :

28 29 30 Clir Mduduzi Beatus Banda

Friday, 10 April - Good Friday

Saturday, 21 March
Human Rights Day

May

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri
1

3 8
10
17
24

31

Friday, 1 May - Workers’ Day

Jury

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu

Sat
2

9

1 2

9

SEPTEMBER
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

Thursday, 24 September - Heritage Day

NOVEMBER
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

Sat

Monday, 13 April -Family Day

Monday, 27 April - Freedom Day

JUNE

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

1
9
15 16
21 22 23

28 29 30

Tuesday, 16 June - Youth Day

Aucust
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

23 24

30 31

Monday, 10 August - National Women’s Day

OcT1OBER
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

2
9
16
23

30

DECEMBER
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri
1 2 3 4

6 7 9 10 11
13 14 15 16 17
20 21 224« 23w 24

27 28 29 30 31

Saturday, 26 December
Day of Goodwill

Wednesday, 16 December
Day of Reconciliation
Friday, 25 December
Christmas Day

WHIP : Clir Mlungisi
Thulasizwe Zikode

Clir Zanele
Angel Mtolo

Clir Nimrod
Mhleli Dlamini

Clir Bashawodile
LGEGETAL ]

Clir Qinsela
Dlamini

IV-SN

EXCO MEMBER :
Clir Dave Adam

Clir Nomalungelo
Winfrieda Magoso

Clir Wisemén Mncedisi
Khumalo

Clir Samson
Thandokwakhe Dlamini

Clir Dumezweni
Richard Ngcamu

EXCO MEMBER : Clir

Kholeka Annacleta Hadebe

Clir Siyabonga
Vitus Zulu

Clir Vus"i' Antony
Thulasizwe Mthembu

Clir Wiseman
Nduduzo Keswa

Clir Sipho
Kelvin Jaca

EXCO MEMBER : ClIr
Zamambo Priscia Mkhize

ﬂﬁ\  \ y \ }

Clir Thandazile
Ndlovu

Clir Busisiwe Cecilia
Mncwabe

Goodman Dlamini

Clir Sifiso Jefrey

Phakathi

Clir Noziphiwo Clara
Mbanjwa

Clir Zamile
Princess Gcume

N

Cllr Sihle Bernard
Mqwambi

Clir Loveswa
Mncwabe

Clir Mbuyiseni
Victor Phoswa

CONTACTS

DATE
25 July 2019
22 August 2019
31 October 2019
05 December 2019
23 January 2020
26 February 2020
26 March 2020
28 May 2020

MEETING
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Council Meeting

Council Meeting

Council Meeting
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